
    
KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Guwahati : Assam 

Time Table for Degree 1st Semester (Back) Examination, 2018 
Old Course 

 
Timing:   Full paper:  1pm to 4pm;   Half Paper:  1pm to 3pm;     Practical:  10 am onwards 

 Date  Day BA BCA BMC BCOM BBA 
28/12/2017 Thu Classical Algebra, Trigonometry     
30/12/2017 Sat Micro Economic Theory-I (Part A)     

31/12/2017 Sun General English-I Introduction to Computer 
Programming Using C 

General English-I Business Organisation 
and Entreprenurship 
Development 

Principles of Management 
and Organisational 
Behaviour 

02/01/2018 Tue Philosophy - Logic I         
03/01/2018 Wed History of India from the Harappan 

Civilization till the Beginning of the 
13th Centuary A.D. (Part A) 

Computer Fundamentals 
and Introduction to 
Digital Logic 

Journalism Business Mathematics Business Mathematics 

04/01/2018 Thu Elective English: Poetry(A)         
05/01/2018 Fri Introduction to Sociology  Introduction to Mass 

Communication 
Managerial Economics Business Economics 

06/01/2018 Sat Political Theory (Part A)     

07/01/2018 Sun MIL (Ass, Hindi,Bengali, Bodo) / 
Alt.Eng 

Introduction to Computer 
Programming Using C 
[pr]/Basic of OS and PC 
Software [pr] 

MIL (Ass, 
Hindi,Bengali, Bodo) 
/ Alt.Eng 

Financial Accounting-I Information Technology in 
Management 

08/01/2018 Mon History of Sanskrit Literature and 
Fable 

      

10/01/2018 Wed Elective Assamese         
11/01/2018 Thu Principles and Theories of Education        

                                                        
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

                Controller of Examinations 


